
6U DIVISION SCHEDULE
Monday, April 7 6:00 3 TINY TORPEDOS LIONS

Thursday, April 10 6:00 3 ROCKETS STRIKERS

Saturday, April 12 11:00 2 STRIKERS TINY TORPEDOS
11:00 3 RAPTORS SPIRIT FC
11:00 6 COBRAS ROCKETS

Monday, April 14 6:00 3 LIONS COBRAS

Tuesday, April 15 6:00 3 SPIRIT FC STRIKERS

Thursday, April 17 6:00 3 ROCKETS TINY TORPEDOS

Saturday, April 19 10:45 2 STRIKERS LIONS
10:45 3 ROCKETS SPIRIT FC
12:30 6 TINY TORPEDOS RAPTORS

Monday, April 21 6:00 3 SPIRIT FC COBRAS

Thursday, April 24 6:00 3 RAPTORS ROCKETS

Saturday, April 26 9:30 2 COBRAS TINY TORPEDOS
11:15 2 STRIKERS ROCKETS
11:15 3 LIONS SPIRIT FC

Monday, April 28 6:00 2 LIONS ROCKETS
6:00 3 COBRAS RAPTORS
6:00 6 SPIRIT FC TINY TORPEDOS

Saturday, May 3 TBA Tournament Day

Every team in this division will play one game on Tournament Day.  The schedule will be released on Sunday, April 27.

RESCHEDULES FROM 4/5/25


